(iaMg CAO Policy 4.5

+f - 8 ST. TAMMANY PARISH GOVERNMENT Page 1 of 3
= Construction Contract Change Order Form

Project Information
Project Manager Department Date
Truman D. "Trip" Sharp, I} Public Works / Engineerigy 12/20/2017
Project Name PMO Project Number

STAC Phase 3 Drainage Detention Pond / NATC Pad 201 1EN0008
Purchase Order Number Work Order Number
S110573 N/A
Contracting Company/Vendor Funding Account Number(s}
Stranco LLC 403-15-57011 / 403-15-56800
Location/Council District(s) Change Order Number
LA 434 Dist 11

Tabulation Information

Original PO / Contract Amount $ 913,360.00
Previous Change Order Total
Sub-Total $ 913,360.00
This Change Order Amount* $ 0.00
Revised PO / Contract Total $ 913,360.00

*See page 3 for additional information and approvals for amounts exceeding 10% or $150,000

Request

It is hereby mutually agreed that when this change order has been signed by the contracting parties, the
following described changes in the work required by the contract shall be executed by the contractor
without changing the terms of the contact except as herein stipuloted and agreed.

Project Manager/Engineer’s description and explanation of proposed revision:

-This change order is to add rain days from the months of July 2017 through
December 2017, to the contract time. Weather and Working day reports are
attached.




CAO Policy 4.5

Page 2 of 3
The proposed revision will necessitate the following changes in quantities {if applicable):
ITEM # UNIT REVISED
ITEM UNIT PRICE ORIGINAL
QUANTITY AMOUNT QUANTITY AMOUNT
$0.00 $ 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00
e $0.00 $ 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
1 I $ 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $ 0.00
$ 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 0.00 $0.00
OVER RUN or
ADDITIONAL DAYS: OUNDER RUN
83 AMOUNT oF: $ 0.00 ToTAL _ |$0.00 ToTAL _ [$ 0.00

Q;; Construction Contract Change Order Form




CAO Policy 4.5

Page 3 of 3
Date PMQO Project Number  This Change Order Amount Revised Total
12/20/2017 2011ENO0008 $0.00 $913,360.00
Change Order Accepted and Approved By
Contractor or Representative’s Name (please prin t)
Tim. v'j*-f U pna/ 21— I3
Contractpr or Repre entative’s Signature Date
N ar—
2TP Approvals for Change Orders
anag Date
= L A= R~ (F-/ ¢

.’iTP Department :rector

Date

JIniha
! pé

Legal Department

Date

Administration

Date




Weather and Working Days
PROJECT #:
PROJECT NAME:

ek

For Period Beginning (S | w\7 /_ endEnding :S_M//w 2/

J e,

W, %

3 A

o A A

S W de

b .

7 Wa A

’ G

/O Wmﬂ& B Wi
/! Wl L
/2 Wil /@
/ "

/S /me.,

/L K

/} Koo

{ )

/g 5;&:
D0 Mo

21 oo

22 S

93 ‘
2 %2

XS Lo

55 G

27 | ‘

287 Lo,

27 A
z W




Weather and Working Days Re
PROJECT #: . 5’3 @ K
PROJECT NAME: :

For Period Be@g /4;/4, } and Ending A/Pz/f j/
Day Date Charge/Na Charge Reason
/ ok
o0 o
7 e
S %
b Laver
7 Lo/l
g 5,
& Mo
2 e —
/ .
[ 2 Krin 'r ——
/3 /?«w\ < 4
/Y | Aunke —
/S Uod
/b Koo
2 75
/
/7 z;wx_
I, foon_
vy W&/f‘
o2f ‘WMT’
03 e
1% Hrth__
2S Ao
b Lo,
27 1W.5N
2 g Repn
. :
30
S M




Weather and Working Days Re
PROJECT #: . _SP @ K
- PROJECT NAME: .

For Period Beginning L—S” / and Ending ‘Sl/gﬂ.ﬁ S0

J et

W, Wt

7 e

IS WL

2 A Iy

<7 Word,

9 vt

& [Ctn )
/O @ " por
// / ¢
o, Hood, E V2
/3 Wod. e
/4 Lo~

/G A

/L K

/7 :

I 22:

/9 Hrle
20 Wik,

2/ Z0 3

5 o

23 -

2 /&fm

2S Y.

A& Wik

27 Wehe

28 injin

29 Lt
X “r




Weather and Working Days Repor
PROJECT #: .SPI a ¢ K
PROJECT NAME.: -

For Period Beginning /DC?L { __and Ending 0&7!' 2/

j ate Charge/No Charge Renso ‘
o2 EY <
3 !ﬂorl&
"7/ L‘JDV )é
i O ok
/ Or [\
7 /ﬁw\
5 feor-
/0 Koo o
// Wads 1" poy
/2 W o I Ve
z 7ot
7 .
/S KA/‘LV\
/L AN
/7 Ko
4 U e
/9 Ledf~
sz, N
2/ Ko
22 Ko
23 Kadne,
DY W o A
2S N
A Wt
) =
: .
87 ey
i Gk

=
i3




Weather and Working Days Re
PROJECT #: Sp ¢ K
- PROJECT NAME:

For Period Beginning /l/b v/ and Ending ML/ e s ST
J Wt
) Wok
3 Wird,
Y
< _
A Wipdke
7 W?J/
< Wi, Y
9 W 574( 0 L [\Mﬁ _
/O VZ%¢ e
// Wm/-ﬂs
/2
/3 U
/S WA=
/L W
/9 Wok
/& s Ae
/9 .
20 //M(
2/ Wk
23 L e
23 ,
I 7
2S
Al /
27 Wi
25 /A
2T We vk
30 U
- 31 Woevk




Weather and Working Days
PROJECT #:

ek

PROJECT NAMKE:
For Period Beginning Leq. | and Ending Q.ee, 3/
J Wl
) Wolle
3
o ol
5 Aol
A fasin
<7 Mol
4 s>
& e -
/L W ﬁ {M
/! W/ n”if%
/2 A e
/3 e |
/S Wod
/5 Wm/[ﬁ
/L L oAb
/7
/& wolt
Z y
a2, _
2] Ko
23 :
2 Koo
Al -
27 | A
Ry St
27 | WA
S0






